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April 
2024 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
 

Easter  

 
Easter  Easter  Easter  Easter   

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
  3rd DIBELS 2nd DIBELS  1st DIBELS  K DIBELS   

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 
4th & 5th ELA/Math 1 

6th, 7th, 8th ELA 

 

4th & 5th ELA/Math 2 

6th, 7th, 8th Math 

 

3rd ELA & Math 1 
4th & 5th ELA/Math 3 

6th, 7th, 8th Science 

  

3rd ELA & Math 2 

4th & 5th Science 
6th, 7th, 8th Soc. 

Studies Field Test 

3rd ELA & Math 3 
4th & 5th Soc. Studies   
                 Field Test 

 
 

 

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
 

3rd Science 
 

 

3rd Social Studies   
       Field Test 

 
    

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

 

Eng I EOC 
Eng II EOC    

 

 

Alg I EOC  
Geometry EOC 

    

 

    

 
State Placement Test enrolling into 5 and 9 – Open Window 

ELPS (Eng. Lang Proficiency Screener) – Open Window 

 

 
 
 

 
State Placement Test enrolling into 5 and 9 – Open Window 

ELPS (Eng. Lang Proficiency Screener) – Open Window 

 

 

  

BCHS Testing Calendar 
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May                 BCHS Testing      

2024                   Calendar 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

   
Biology EOC   

 

State Track 

US History EOC 

 
  

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
 

PreK Awards 
 

MS/HS Awards Day  

 

Seniors Last Day 
Senior Breakfast 

 

Elem Awards K-2 

 

Elem Awards 3-5 
& 

DARE Graduation 

 

 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 

 

Civics Field Test 
 

 
 
  

Civics  

 

 

  
Graduation 

 

 
Elementary 

Field Day 

 
 

 

 

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
   

 
Student Last Day – ½ day 

End of 4th 9 Weeks  
School In-service  School In-service   

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 
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